
Solid Block/Spherical Roller Bearing Housed Units-Single V-Lock Four Bolt Square Flange Block | QVFXP28V500S

  Bearing No. QVFXP28V500S

Weight Imperial

Bearing Number 3.89

Housing Construction 2.62

UPC Code 115 lb52.2 Kg

Shaft Size Type 0883450338905
0883450338912
0883450338929
0883450338936
0883450338943
0883450338950

0883450338967 08

Full Timken Part
Number

0.0050 in0.127 mm

Locking Style 5 in

Y2 - Geometry Factor 0.0063 in0.160 mm

Y1 - Geometry Factor 0.0079 in0.201 mm

Shaft Tolerance 1200 rpm

Shaft Size  650 rpm

Pre Install Clearance
Min

350 rpm

Pre Install Clearance
Max

Single V-Lock

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 1/1

http://www.tcpdf.org

